
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

1 

2 

No. 

#64 

#75 

#47 

#77 

#116 

#5 

#017 

Name 

Ted Giovanis / Hugh Plumb 

John Reisman 

Albert Lukazik / Stevan McAleer 

Paul Reisman 

Jeffrey Freeman 

Justin Ehrlich 

William Wachs 

Class 

GT4.0 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT4.0 

GT3.8 

C3.4 

C3.4 

Laps 

58 

58 

57 

57 

55 

54 

54 

Best Tm 

53.869 

55.068 

53.960 

54.986 

57.578 

58.859 

1:00.039 

Total Tm 

59:06.478 

59:57.080 

59:38.137 

59:43.597 

59:38.108 

59:46.588 

1:00:04.290 

Year 

2019 

2009 

2015 

2018 

2013 

2009 

2012 

Make/Model 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman S 

Porsche Cayman S 

Engine 

4000cc 

3800cc 

3800cc 

4000cc 

3800cc 

3400cc 

3400cc 

Color 

White/Blue/Orange 

Silver/Black/Red 

Blue/Black 

Red/Black 

White/Yellow 

White 

Green/Black/Gray 

Hometown 

Highland MD 

Fort Myers FL 

Greenwich CT 

Upper Saddle River NJ 

Mercer Island WA 

New York NY 

Independence OH 
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SVRA Lime Rock SpeedTour 

Memorial Day Endurance Challenge 

Vintage/Historic/IGT Endurance Race 

Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 11:36:46 

Lime Rock Park 1.478 miles 

5/31/2021 11:30 AM 


